O

IJSLANDER

6598

LE20404

A
N
3

| ©

>EN 1176

#19, #22,
#28,
#108

[Jslander BV

Oude Dijk 10

8096 RK Oldebroek | The Netherlands

T +31(0)525 633420 | F+31 (0)525 631067
info@ijslander.com | www.ijslander.com

05-05-2022 / Rev.: C



5926

3720
_ =3
g ;",;é"l;n.‘ g
N
“““ IIOII
g |
o
/ ) AL ) L8 _
hAAO(kg—g//
MAX cm
8908

6778

o

<
&

s, 7 ON
<1'|.s«//’\k’\\\

\,

e

(A D

/
@

w4

T

~

(3 @ g EI.IE

78 kg

J




LE20372

RS00040

LE26002

6598

RS00041

RS00044 s

D12013

Parts List

Q
_|
<

PART NO

DESCRIP.

RS00040

2160-180

RS00041

2160-180

RS00042

2160-180

RS00043

160-180

RS00044

2160-180

D11033

@120-140

D11034

@120-140

D11035

@120-140

D11036

@120-140

D11773

@120-140

RS00045

@120-140

RS00050

@120-140

RS00052

@120-140

LE16556

@42/38mm

D12013

Taifun rope, assembled

D11978

Taifun net ladder, 1800mm

LE26002

Taifun

LE20370

Sliding pole

LE20372

Slide tubes

aAlalalalalalalala|lNlalajlalalNnlalalalala

D10021

Ladder

=

RS00052

D11035

RS00043

D11033

RS00042

D10021

D11773
RS00045

D11036

RS00050

D11034
D11978

LE20370



=
=
n 0 "
o
o
5o M
#19 -
N < ™ =
o o) 0 To) 0 ~
0 ™ 0 To} ™ w0
™ ~ © o o] -—
1809 ——
/
O 7 \\\\\
/// \\\\
\\
/ \
1005 :
i Q \
/ 2 908 |
Y e |
\ i
! /
\ /
\ /
\\ /
///
\\\ ///
2631 - =

4969




#22
#28
@

#108

= & ““NORNA 100g
& (LE16604) |
Lubricati ste




LE16556
LE15256 LE16152
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11033 @120-140
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
1 LE16098 |M12x1,25mm nut
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16167 |M12-@32 mm
9 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE20370 |Sliding pole
1 RS00041 |2160-180
1 RS00042 |2160-180
1 RS00050 |@120-140

LE16556

LE16098

LE15108

LE16152

RS00042

LE16100

LE16167

RS00050

LE20370

D11033

LE16556 ‘f‘\\\\\

RS00041

&



Parts List
QTY| PARTNO DESCRIP.
1 D11034 | @120-140
1 D11978 Taifun net ladder, 1800mm
3 LE13100 |Shackle
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
3 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 RS00040 |@160-180
1 RS00041 |@160-180
1 RS00045 |@120-140

LE16556

LE16152 LE15108

RS00045

LE16100

RS00040

D11978

RS00041

\ LE16502
A

LE13100



LE16152
RS00044

LE16556

LE15108

LE15256 B

RS00040

RS00045

LE16152
LE16100

LE16556

D11036

T LE16167

LE16098

LE16556

Parts List

QTY PART NO DESCRIP.

D11036 |@120-140

LE15108 |@38x40mm

LE15256 |M16x270mm

LE16098 | M12x1,25mm nut

LE16100 |M16 nut

LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm

LE16167 |M12-@32 mm

LE16556 |@42/38mm

LE20372 | Slide tubes

RS00040 |@160-180

RS00044 |@160-180

aAlalalalola|lo|lp|lalnnla

RS00045 |@120-140




Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D11033 | J120-140
1 D11773 | 3120-140
1 D12013 Taifun rope, assembled
1 LE13100 |Shackle
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
1 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 RS00043 | @160-180
1 RS00044 |@160-180

/

LE15256
LE16556

[
\

RS00043

//\(/ LE15108

D11773

LE16100

D12013



Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
1 D10021 Ladder
1 D11035 |@120-140
2 LE13100 |Shackle
4 LE15108 |@38x40mm
4 LE15256 |M16x270mm
4 LE16100 |M16 nut
8 LE16152 |M16 - @30 mm
2 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
8 LE16556 |@42/38mm
1 LE16601 |Locktite 5ml (Glue)
1 RS00042 |3160-180
1 RS00043 | @160-180
1 RS00052 |@120-140

RS00042
LE16152

LE16556

RS00043 LE15108

LE16100

D11035

D10021

LE16601
LE16502

LE13100



LE16502

LE16601 D
LE15901
Parts List
QTY PART NO DESCRIP.
15 LE13100 |Shackle
2 LE15901 |3x16, PH
1 LE15910 |Name tag
15 LE16502 |Spacer 6mm
2 LE16601 | Locktite 5ml (Glue)
LE26002 | Taifun

LE13100

e

LE26002

1
4

G

LE15910

LE15901




